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PART NUMBER

SPECIFICATION

ASSEMtech Europe Ltd PRODUCT DATA SHEET

CONTACT FORM

SWITCHING VOLTAGE

SWITCHING CURRENT

CARRY CURRENT

SWITCHING CAPACITY

CONTACT RESISTANCE

LEAD WIRE

REVERSIBLE SWITCH ACTION

OPERATING PRESSURE

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

MATERIAL

SUITABLE SPECIFIC GRAVITY

WEIGHT

CLEARANCE HOLE DIA.

Max. V

Max. A

Max. A

Max. VA

Max. mΩ

Max. Kg/cm2

Deg. ˚C

gm.

mm.

B/CLOSED

240 Vac/200 Vdc

0.5

1.0

50

200

XLPE AWG22

YES

10

-10˚ +120˚

Stainless Steel 304

0.75

35

10

FLOAT SWITCHES RF - 3001A

Drawings not to scale
All dimensions in mm

FORM AE043 ISS1

As part of the company policy of continued product improvement, specifications may change without notice. Our sales
office will be pleased to help you with the latest information on this product range and details of our full design and
manufacturing service. All products are supplied to our standard conditions of sale otherwise agreed in writing.

©1996 Copyright Assemtech Europe Ltd.

BS5750/ISO 9000
Reg. No. FM 21080

28.0
40.0

57.0

15.0

5.0
1/8” BSP

Lead Wire 30 cm

8.0ø

28.0ø

UL approved
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